Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Able seafarer deck

Main info

Zurab Japaridze

Desired Vessel Type:

AB (Able Seaman)

2200 Birthday / Place of birth:

+995 514 92 44 00 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

ka-16@mail.r
24 @mail.ru City:

Tankers
29.12.1992 khelvachauri

Georgia

Batumi

Batumi/Zaza Phanaskertel

zukazuka723 Home address: Teitsishvili N32
Good Closest airport: = Batumi(BUS)
26.01.2032 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GE000698 03.06.2021 GEORGIA 27.05.2026
20AA38118 20.06.2021 GEORGIA 20.06.2031
61006066396 19.05.2021 GEORGIA 19.05.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seafarer deck
2/5 02.06.2021 Georgia 01.06.2026

18.08.2023

28.07.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/259171/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Fast Rescue Boats course

Marshall Islands

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

0OGG04-141189 27.05.2021
SEC04-141186 27.05.2021
SEC04-141186 27.05.2021
BST04-141185 27.05.2021
FRB02-189485 19.05.2023
084673 10.01.2021
BST04-141185 27.05.2021
FRB02-106980 19.05.2023
Record book MH971465
PYTHON / COOK Crude oil
B&W /1
ISLANDS tanker /106290 EW/13530
Front Nausta / Crude oil
MARSHAL ISLAND tanker /318953 ABC /24500
NORDIC LUNA/ Crude oil
CAYMAN ISLAMDS tanker /150037 B&W /16440
SFL WESER / .
| k
MARSHALL ol 1:"; og r/ B&W / 4440
ISLANDS
MARVINE Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
CONFIDENGE/ tanker /49973 7180
PANAMA

ALIS /MARSHALL

Bulk carrier /

MAN/B&W /

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

18.07.2023

13.12.2023 -
20.07.2024

24.07.2023 -
07.11.2023

21.08.2022 -
21.03.2023

20.03.2022 -
30.06.2023

13.08.2021 -
18.12.2021

12.06.2021 -

25.05.2026

15.05.2026

15.05.2026

09.05.2026

13.05.2028

14.07.2025
09.05.2026

13.05.2028

28.07.2026

OOCEAN
WATERS
MARINE CORP
/ TURKEY

Columbia Ship
Managment/
Georgia

Columbia Ship
Managment/
Georgia

Columbia Ship
Mamagment/
Georgia

LOCENCE
CHEMICAL
CARRIER
LTDS/
GRECCE

CORSICA



AB (Able Seaman) ISLANDS 58000

DAY /SIERRA General Cargo

AB (Able Seaman) LEONE Vessel / 3498

General Cargo

AB (Able S TEOS / PANAMA
(Able Seaman) Vessel / 4086
Sex: male Height: 165
Eyes color: Hezel Weight: 65

Maritime education: | Higth Maritime Scool (ANRI)

Speciality: = Deck Seafarer

Next of kin: | Mother

Kin name, Surname: | Inga Japaridze

8700

MAN /1030

MAN/B&W /
3960

08.08.2021

18.07.2020 -
22.04.2021

08.08.2018 -
01.03.2019

MARINE INC. /
GRECCE

DAYLIGHT
SHIPPING /
TURKEY

MIA SHIPPING
INC./ TURKEY

Overall size: s

Shoe size: 40
Additional skills: = AB/WELDER
Knowledge of other RUSSIAN
languages:
Kin phone: | +995 558 14 74 52
Kin address: Zaza Phanaskertel

Tsitsishvili N32
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